New Horizons Band of Cincinnati : December 2025 - July 2026

Concert

Date Day : Band Venue Address
Time %
. : Sycamore e i
12/18/2025 |Thursday 1:00 pm |Swing Presbyterian Church 11800 Mason Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45249
12/19/2025 |Friday 2:00 pm |Dixieland Mariemont Care Ctr |7010 Rowan Hill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 45227
2/17/2026 |Tuesday 6:30 pm |Dixieland StoryPoint Union 9255 US-42, Union, KY 41091
2/18/2026 _ s ;. |Sharonville Convention Center
Tentative | Wednesday |Noon -2 |Dixieland Veteran Health Fair 7430271 octer Rd. Glendale, OH 45246
2/25/2026 Wednesday |7:00 pm |[Dixieland Seasons 7300 Dearwester Dr, Cincinnati, OH 45236
3/27/2026  |Friday 7:00pm |Concert Twin Lakes 9840 Montgomery Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242
4/07/2026 . : Heritagespring of 7235 Heritagespring Dr. West Chester Twp
Tentative Tuesday 3:00pm | Swing West Chester 45069
4/15/2026 Wednesday (7:00 pm |Swing Seasons 7300 Dearwester Dr, Cincinnati, OH 45236
4/24/2026 Friday 8:30 am [Dixieland Madeira Elementary ({7840 Thomas Dr. Cincinnati, OH 45243
5/20/2026 |Wednesday |7:00 pm |Concert StoryPoint 8135 Beechmont Ave. Cincinnati, OH 45255
Formerly New England Club
5/27/2026 Wednesday |7:00 pm |Concert Seasons 7300 Dearwester Dr, Cincinnati, OH 45236
5/30/2026 Saturday 7:00 pm |Concert Keehner Park 7238 Barret Rd. West Chester Township, OH
7/19-24 2026 |Sun. - Fri. Music Camp Lawrenceburg See link on home page for camp info and
Mon. 6:30 pm Swing Event Center registration

%K Call Time — 30 minutes prior to concert time

12/15/2025




New Horizons Band of Cincinnati : August - December 2026

Date Day Concert |gang Venue Address
Time %
9/17/2026 |Thursday |Noon German fotr?m:x::g‘:‘:ngland s |8135 BeechmontAve. Cincinnati, OH 45255
10/20/2026 |Tuesday 7:00 pm [(German Seasons 7300 Dearwester Dr, Cincinnati, OH 45236
%K cCall Time — 30 minutes prior to concert time 12/15/2025




